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78197

53500225
53500226

52106
52107

4 Stück
4 Stück

braun
weiß

(B)11 x (T)48 x (H)18 mm
(B)11 x (T)48 x (H)18 mm

Kunststoff
  

Türkeil

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeMaßeAusführungProdukt

Symbolbild: zeigt das Produkt in der Anwendung Türkeil, weiß Türkeil, braun

Türkeil
• zum Fixieren von Türen
• strapazierfähig


